LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1600016 KINGS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATO

NON PROP-20
01 1,067 $31,493.89 $8,730.01- $33.00 $8,763.01-
02 1,067 $34,979.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $66,473.44 $8,730.01- $33.00 $8,763.01-

PROP-20
01 1,067 $0.00 $1,323.04- $35.47 $35.47-
02 1,067 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,323.04- $35.47 $35.47-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $31,493.89 $10,053.05- $68.47 $8,798.48-
02 $34,979.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $66,473.44 $10,053.05- $68.47 $8,798.48-

A1663875 ARMONA UNION ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20
01 967 $28,542.26 $1,033.25 $29.91 $1,003.34
02 967 $31,701.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $60,243.51 $1,033.25 $29.91 $1,003.34

PROP-20
01 967 $0.00 $160.93 $32.15 $128.78
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $160.93 $32.15 $128.78

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $28,542.26 $1,194.18 $62.06 $1,132.12
02 $31,701.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $60,243.51 $1,194.18 $62.06 $1,132.12
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TIME 10:28:32

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $22,763.88
$0.00 $34,979.55
$0.00 $57,743.43
$1,323.04- $0.00
$1,323.04- $0.00
$1,323.04- $0.00
$1,323.04- $22,763.88
$1,323.04- $34,979.55
$1,323.04- $57,743.43
$0.00 $29,575.51
$0.00 $31,701.25
$0.00 $61,276.76
$0.00 $160.93
$0.00 $160.93
$0.00 $29,736.44
$0.00 $31,701.25
$0.00 $61,437.69



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1663883 CENTRAL UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 1,895 $55,933.39
02 1,895 $62,123.95
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $118,057.34
PROP-20
01 1,895 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $55,933.39

02 $62,123.95

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $118,057.34
A1663891 CORCORAN JOINT UNIFIED
NON PROP-20

01 3,232 $95,396.70

02 3,232 $105,954.95

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $201,351.65
PROP-20

01 3,232 $0.00

02 3,232 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $95,396.70
02 $105,954.95
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $201,351.65

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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$58,096.
$62,123.
$120,220.

$336.
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$58,432.
$62,123.
$120,556.
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$105,954.
$197,448.

$0.
$0.
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$91,493.
$105,954.
$197,448.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1663917 HANFORD ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 5,520 $162,930.00
02 5,520 $180,962.66
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $343,892.66
PROP-20
01 5,520 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $162,930.00
02 $180,962.66
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $343,892.66

A1663925 HANFORD JOINT UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 4,614 $136,188.23
02 4,614 $151,261.18
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $287,449.41
PROP-20
01 4,614 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $136,188.23
02 $151,261.18
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $287,449.41

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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$170,358.
$180,962.
$351,321.

$1,151.
$1,151.

$171,510.
$180,962.
$352,472.

$136,147.
$151,261.
$287,408.

$12.
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$287,420.
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LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1663958 KIT CARSON UNION T

NON PROP-20
01 420 $12,396.84 $6,189.80- $12.99 $6,202.79-
02 420 $13,768.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $26,165.73 $6,189.80- $12.99 $6,202.79-

PROP-20
01 420 $0.00 $939.40- $13.96 $13.96-
02 420 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $939.40- $13.96 $13.96-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $12,396.84 $7,129.20- $26.95 $6,216.75-
02 $13,768.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $26,165.73 $7,129.20- $26.95 $6,216.75-

A1663966 LAKESIDE UNION ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20
01 344 $10,153.60 $1,318.06- $10.64 $1,328.70-
02 344 $11,277.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,430.98 $1,318.06- $10.64 $1,328.70-

PROP-20
01 344 $0.00 $199.02- $11.43 $11.43-
02 344 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $199.02- $11.43 $11.43-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $10,153.60 $1,517.08- $22.07 $1,340.13-
02 $11,277.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,430.98

$1,517.08- $22.07 $1,340.13-
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$6,207.04
$13,768.89
$19,975.93

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $6,207.04
- $13,768.89
- $19,975.93

$8,835.54
$11,277.38
$20,112.92

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $8,835.54
- $11,277.38
- $20,112.92



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1663974 LEMOORE UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 3,123 $92,179.42
02 3,123 $102,381.59
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $194,561.01
PROP-20
01 3,123 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $92,179.42

02 $102,381.59

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $194,561.01
A1663982 LEMOORE UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20

01 2,146 $63,341.99

02 2,146 $70,352.51

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $133,694.50
PROP-20

01 2,146 $0.00

02 2,146 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $63,341.99
02 $70,352.51
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $133,694.50

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
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LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1673932 REEF-SUNSET UNIFIED

NON PROP-20
01 2,590 $76,447.23 $4,541.16 $80.12 $4,461.04
02 2,590 $84,908.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $161,355.43 $4,541.16 $80.12 $4,461.04

PROP-20
01 2,590 $0.00 $700.73 $86.12 $614.61
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $700.73 $86.12 $614.61

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $76,447.23 $5,241.89 $166.24 $5,075.65
02 $84,908.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $161,355.43 $5,241.89 $166.24 $5,075.65

A1691068 LEMOORE MIDDLE COLLEGE HIGH

NON PROP-20
01 155 $4,575.02 $17,320.65 $4.79 $17,315.86
02 155 $5,081.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $9,656.39 $17,320.65 $4.79 $17,315.86

PROP-20
01 155 $0.00 $2,633.96 $5.15 $2,628.81
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $2,633.96 $5.15 $2,628.81

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,575.02 $19,954.61 $9.94 $19,944.67
02 $5,081.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,656.39 $19,954.61 $9.94 $19,944.67

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE
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$0.
$0.
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$80,988.
$84,908.
$165,896.

$700.
$700.

$81,689.
$84,908.
$166,597.

$21,895.
$5,081.
$26,977.

$2,633.
$2,633.

$24,529.
$5,081.
$29,611.
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LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1691111 KAPLAN ACADEMY OF CAL-CENTRAL

NON PROP-20
01 95 $2,804.04 $10,615.88 $2.93 $10,612.
02 95 $3,114.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,918.43 $10,615.88 $2.93 $10,612.

PROP-20
01 95 $0.00 $1,614.35 $3.15 $1,611.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,614.35 $3.15 $1,611.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $2,804.04 $12,230.23 $6.08 $12,224.
02 $3,114.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,918.43 $12,230.23 $6.08 $12,224.

A1695088 MID VALLEY ALTERNATIVE CHARTER

NON PROP-20
01 22 $649.35 $119.69 $0.68 $119.
02 22 $721.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,370.57 $119.69 $0.68 $119.

PROP-20
01 22 $0.00 $18.28 $0.73 $17.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $18.28 $0.73 $17.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $649.35 $137.97 $1.41 $136.
02 $721.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,370.57 $137.97 $1.41 $136.

NT

95

95

20
20

01

01

55
55

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
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$13,419.
$3,114.
$16,534.

$1,614.
$1,614.

$15,034.
$3,114.
$18,148.

$769.
$721.
$1,490.

$18.
$18.

$787.
$721.
$1,508.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695489 LEMOORE UNIVERSITY
NON PROP-20
01 237 $6,995.36
02 237 $7,769.59
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,764.95
PROP-20
01 237 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,995.36

02 $7,769.59

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,764.95
A1695571 CROSSROADS CHARTER
NON PROP-20

01 170 $5,017.77

02 170 $5,573.12

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,590.89
PROP-20

01 170 $0.00

02 170 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,017.77
02 $5,573.12
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,590.89

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

$869.

$869.

$133.
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$0.
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$0.
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$0.
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$0.
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25
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LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$861.

$861.

$125.
$125.

$986.

$986.

$5,023.
$1,266.
$6,289.
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RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $7,864.41
$0.00 $7,769.59
$0.00 $15,634.00
$0.00 $133.06
$0.00 $133.06
$0.00 $7,997.47
$0.00 $7,769.59
$0.00 $15,767.06
$1,266.37- $0.00
$0.00 $4,306.75
$0.00 $4,306.75
$954.73- $0.00
$954.73- $0.00
$954_73- $0.00
$2,221.10- $0.00
$954.73- $4,306.75
$954.73- $4,306.75



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695840
NON PROP-20
01 718 $21,192.70
02 718 $23,538.26
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $44,730.96
PROP-20
01 718 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,192.70
02 $23,538.26
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $44,730.96

A1695992 CROSSROADS TRADE TECH CHARTER
NON PROP-20
01 37 $1,092.10 $4,134.
02 37 $1,212.97 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,305.07 $4,134.
PROP-20
01 37 $0.00 $628.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $628.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,092.10 $4,763.
02 $1,212.97 $0.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,305.07

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

CALIFORNIA VIRTUAL ACADEMY@KIN

$15,306.

$15,306.

$2,329.
$2,329.

$17,636.
$0.
$17,636.

$4,763.
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MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$22.

$22.

$23.
$23.

$46.

$46.

$1.
$0.
$1.

$1.
$1.

$2.
$2.

21

21

87
87

14

14

23
23

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$15,284.

$15,284.

$2,306.
$2,306.

$17,590.
$0.
$17,590.

$4,133.

$4,133.

$627.
$627.

$4,760.
$0.
$4,760.

NT

05

05

08
08

46

46

52
52

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$36,498.
$23,538.
$60,037.

$2,329.
$2,329.

$38,828.
$23,538.
$62,367.

$5,226.
$1,212.
$6,439.

$628.
$628.

$5,855.
$1,212.
$7,068.
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96

22

95
95

70

67

75
75



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

KINGS COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695996
NON PROP-20
01 681
02 681
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 681

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$20,100.60
$22,325.28
$42,425.88

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1695997
NON PROP-20
01 271
02 271
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 271
02 271

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$20,100.60
$22,325.28
$42,425.88

$7,998.91
$8,884.21
$16,883.12

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$7,998.91
$8,884.21
$16,883.12

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

KINGS RIVER-HARDWICK UNION

ISLAND UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$5,469.97 $21.
$0.00 $0.
$5,469.97 $21.
$809.41 $22.
$809.41 $22.
$6,279.38 $43.
$0.00 $0.
$6,279.38 $43.
$454 .62~ $8.
$0.00 $0.
$454.62- $8.
$68.04- $9.
$0.00 $0.
$68.04- $9.
$522.66- $17.
$0.00 $0.
$522.66- $17.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

06

06

64
64

38

38

01

01

39

39

ADA

AMOUNT

$5,448.

$5,448:

$786.
$786.

$6,235.
$0.
$6,235.

$463.

$463.

$9.
$0.
$9.

$472.

$472.

ADJUSTMENT

91

91

7
77

00-

00-

01-

01-

01-

01-

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$68.
$68.
$68.

$68.
$68.
$68.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00

00

04
04
04

04
04
04
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PAID
AMOUNT

$25,570.57
$22,325.28
$47,895.85

$809.41
$809.41

$26,379.98
$22,325.28
$48,705.26

$7,544.29
$8,884.21
$16,428.50

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $7,544.29
- $8,884.21
- $16,428.50



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

KINGS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695999
NON PROP-20
01 1,620
02 1,620
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,620
02 1,620

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
PIONEER UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOO T

$47,816.41 $5,848.38- $50.11 $5,898.49-
$53,108.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100,925.01 $5,848.38- $50.11 $5,898.49-
$0.00 $882.73- $53.86 $53.86-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $882.73- $53.86 $53.86-
$47,816.41 $6,731.11- $103.97 $5,952.35-
$53,108.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100,925.01 $6,731.11- $103.97 $5,952.35-

PAGE -
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$882.
$882.
$882.

$882.
$882.
$882.

00

00

73-
73-

73-
73-
73-

PAID
AMOUNT

$41,968.
$53,108.
$95,076.

$0.
$0.

$41,968.
$53,108.
$95,076.

TIME 10:28:32



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

KINGS COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 29,924
02 29,924

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 29,924
02 9,270

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$883,245.
$981,001.

$1,864,246.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$883,245.
$981,001.

$1,864,246.

81

93

00

00

81
12

93

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$24,076.96 $925.62 $24,417.71
$0.00 $0.00 $1,266.37-
$24,076.96 $925.62 $23,151.34
$3,754.65 $994 .92 $9,979.97
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,754.65 $994.92 $9,979.97
$27,831.61 $1,920.54 $34,397.68
$0.00 $0.00 $1,266.37-

$27,831.61 $1,920.54 $33,131.31

PAGE -
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$1,266.
$0.

$0.

$7,220.
$7,220.

$7,220.

$8,486.
$7,220.

$7,220.

37-

00

24-

24-

61-
24-

24-

TIME 10:28

PAID
AMOUNT

$908,589.
$979,734.

$1,888,323.

$10,974.
$0.

$10,974.

$919,564.
$979,734.

$1,899,298.

32

14

89

89

89

03
75

78



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

KINGS COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 29,924
02 29,924

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 29,924
02 9,270

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

$883,245.
$981,001.

$1,864,246.

$0.
$0.

$0.

81
12

93

00
00

00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$883,245.
$981,001.

$1,864,246.

81
12

93

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$24,076.96 $925.62 $24,417.71
$0.00 $0.00 $1,266.37-
$24,076.96 $925.62 $23,151.34
$3,754.65 $994.92 $9,979.97
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,754.65 $994.92 $9,979.97
$27,831.61 $1,920.54 $34,397.68
$0.00 $0.00 $1,266.37-
$27,831.61 $1,920.54 $33,131.31
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$1,266.37- $908,589.14
$0.00 $979,734.75
$0.00 $1,888,323.89
$7,220.24- $10,974.89
$7,220.24- $0.00
$7,220.24- $10,974.89
$8,486.61- $919,564.03
$7,220.24- $979,734.75
$7,220.24- $1,899,298.78





